Data sheet DES DVM - Edition 0426
Subject to alteration without notice
© Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Diaphragm shut-off  valves DVM
Product features
• Brass diaphragm valves for manual shut-off
• For non corrosive gases up to quality 6.0

Diaphragm shut-off  valves DVM
Ordering information: valves series DVM
DVM - 13 - NPTF1/2
Seat diameter
8 8 mm
13 13 mm
19 19 mm
In- / outlet
NPTF1/4* 1/4“-NPT female
NPTF3/8* 3/8“-NPT female
*...SA with position indicator
NPTF1/2 1/2“-NPT female
NPTF3/4 3/4“-NPT female
Dimensions
DVM-8-NPT-F-1/4                             *M5-mounting hole